Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Cad Bane, He Who Needs No Introduction | Base Remnant Science Facility
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 35 Count: 9
2x Hylobon Enforcer [SHD] 2x MaKlounkee [SHD]

2X
2X
1x
2X
2X
1x
1x
2X
2X
2X
3x
1x
2X
2X
2X
2X
1x
1x
1x
1x

Lady Proxima [SHD]
Cartel Spacer [SOR]

Bib Fortuna [SOR]
Cloud-Rider [SHD]

Pyke Sentinel [SHD]

DJ [SHD]

Boba Fett [SOR]

Black Sun Starfighter [SHD]
4-LOM [SHD]

Strafing Gunship [SOR]
Gamorrean Guards [SOR]
Jabba the Hutt [SOR]
Syndicate Lackeys [SOR]
Zuckuss [SHD]

Bossk [SOR]

Enfys Nest [SHD]
Xanadu Blood [SHD]
Fett's Firespray [SOR]
Fennec Shand [SHD]
First Light [SHD]

2x
2x
2x
1x

Asteroid Sanctuary [SOR]
No Good to Me Dead [SOR]
Waylay [SOR]

| Had No Choice [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 6

2X
1x
1x
2X

Rich Reward [SHD]

Boba Fett's Armor [SHD]
Unrefusable Offer [SHD]
Frozen in Carbonite [SHD]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 6

1x
1x
2Xx
2x

DJ [SHD]

Boba Fett [SOR]

Evidence of the Crime [SHD]
Cunning [SOR]
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